
WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2023-2024 

BUS ROUTE #1 PM 

BAFB HOUSING/E. GARRYANA 

 

Small bus/Van 

1:40 Pick Up @ Bear River (in front of office) On minimum days pick up time is  

                                                                                                      12:15 

1:45 Drop Off @ WUHS 

1:50 Pick Up @ Wheatland El  

2:00 Leave Wheatland El 

2:07 2540 Oakley Ln (Jaxon) 

2:10   4639 Wheatland Rd  (Mannie) 

 

Big Bus 

2:50 Pick Up @ Bear River 

2:54 4551 Wheatland Rd 

2:55 4621 Wheatland Rd 

3:07 3607 Spenceville Rd 

3:13**Echo 

3:15**E. Garryana & Kenwood (Yellow Park) 

3:18**E. Garryana & Terrace 

3:20 E. Garryana & Texanna 

3:21**E. Garryana & Camden Ct 

3:23 Chapel 

3:25 Lone Tree School  

3:29 3712 Spenceville Rd 

3:31 Eric Ln 

3:35 2366 Spenceville rd 

 

REVISED 08/01/2023 

 

 

**REQUIRED ESCORT ACROSS THE STREET BY THE BUS DRIVER 

 


